9:00 am
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

6:15 pm
6:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 am
10:00 am

10:45 am

12:15 pm
12:55 pm
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:15 pm

6:15 pm
7:15 pm

7:00 am
8:30 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

GENUINE
HAND MADE

Cambhridne

7901 ,\95&

THE ROARING TWENTIES!
2024 NCC CONVENTION
PRESENTLY SCHEDULED

(Education programs subject to change in time and topic)

THURSDAY, JUNE 27, 2024
Registration Opens National Museum of Cambridge Glass*
Speak Easy Opens and Silent Auction Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
The Cat’s Meow Dinner Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
Recognition of Volunteers, Awards & Board Election Results
Silent Auction Ends Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
Program - Cambridge Glass during the Roaring 20s
Presented by Les Hansen Pritchard Laughlin Conference
Bee’s Knees Game Night Lobby of Hampton Inn

FRIDAY, JUNE 28, 2024

Registration Opens National Museum of Cambridge Glass
First Timers, Mentors & Friends Meeting National Museum of Cambridge Glass

Coffee with Cambridge,

Visit the Museum and see the new “Cambridge Glass Barware Display”
Program - Glass that Glows 1920’s National Museum of Cambridge Glass
Presented by Julie Buffenbarger and Christine Smith
50/50 Raffle Begins Pritchard Laughlin Galleria

Raffle Winner Announced
Opening of the Show and Sale
Closing of Show and Sale
Bootlegger Cocktail Reception Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
The Great Gatsby Dinner Party Pritchard Laughlin Galleria

Dress in your Glad Rags and bring your favorite goblet for giggle water!
Annual Meeting Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
“Ritzy & Mad Finds” & Glass Identification Pritchard Laughlin Conf Room

Identification by Lynn Welker

Pritchard Laughlin Exhibit Hall

SATURDAY, JUNE 29, 2024

Glass Dash, Early Bird Admission
Glass Dash, Regular Admission
Opening of the Show and Sale
Closing of Glass Dash

Closing of Show and Sale

Saloon Opens

Smugglers Dinner

St. Benedict’s Gymnasium
St. Benedict’s Gymnasium
Pritchard Laughlin Exhibit Hall
St. Benedict’s Gymnasium
Pritchard Laughlin Exhibit Hall
Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
Pritchard Laughlin Galleria

* Museum hours are 9 am through 4 pm during the Convention.

Registration packets will be available at the Pritchard Laughlin Center after museum hours.
\.Schedule as of: 2024-04-24 /~

NCC Crystal Ball 8 May 2024



