

## THE ROARING TWENTIES!

# 2024 NCC CONVENTION PRESENTLY SCHEDULED

(Education programs subject to change in time and topic)

#### THURSDAY, JUNE 27, 2024

9:00 am	Registration Opens	National Museum of Cambridge Glass*	
4:30 pm	Speak Easy Opens and Silent Auction	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
5:00 pm	The Cat's Meow Dinner	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
Recognition of Volunteers, Awards & Board Election Results			
6:15 pm	Silent Auction Ends	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
6:30 pm	Program - Cambridge Glass during the Roaring 20s		
_	Presented by Les Hansen	Pritchard Laughlin Conference	
8:00 pm	Bee's Knees Game Night	Lobby of Hampton Inn	

### **FRIDAY, JUNE 28, 2024**

9:00 am	Registration Opens	National Museum of Cambridge Glass	
10:00 am	First Timers, Mentors & Friends Meeting	National Museum of Cambridge Glass	
	Coffee with Cambridge,		
	Visit the Museum and see the new "Car	mbridge Glass Barware Display"	
10:45 am	Program – Glass that Glows 1920's	National Museum of Cambridge Glass	
	Presented by Julie Buffenbarger and Christine Smith		
12:15 pm	50/50 Raffle Begins	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
12:55 pm	Raffle Winner Announced		
1:00 pm	Opening of the Show and Sale	Pritchard Laughlin Exhibit Hall	
5:00 pm	Closing of Show and Sale		
4:30 pm	Bootlegger Cocktail Reception	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
5:15 pm	The Great Gatsby Dinner Party	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
	Dress in your Glad Rags and bring you	r favorite goblet for giggle water!	
6:15 pm	Annual Meeting	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria	
7:15 pm	"Ritzy & Mad Finds" & Glass Identifica	tion Pritchard Laughlin Conf Room	
_	Identification by Lynn Welker	_	

#### SATURDAY, JUNE 29, 2024

7:00 am	Glass Dash, Early Bird Admission	St. Benedict's Gymnasium
8:30 am	Glass Dash, Regular Admission	St. Benedict's Gymnasium
10:30 am	Opening of the Show and Sale	Pritchard Laughlin Exhibit Hall
11:00 am	Closing of Glass Dash	St. Benedict's Gymnasium
4:00 pm	Closing of Show and Sale	Pritchard Laughlin Exhibit Hall
4:30 pm	Saloon Opens	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria
5:00 pm	Smugglers Dinner	Pritchard Laughlin Galleria

\* Museum hours are 9 am through 4 pm during the Convention.

Registration packets will be available at the Pritchard Laughlin Center after museum hours.

Schedule as of: 2024-04-24